COMPRESSION ADAPTOR FEMALE
ZŁĄCZKA Z GWINTEM WEWNĘTRZNYM
COMPRESSION ELBOW 90o
KOLANO 90o
Size
Wymiar D x G
Code
Kod
PN
(bar)
Package (pcs.)
Paczka (szt.)
Box (pcs.)
Karton (szt.)
Weight
Waga (g)
 16 mm x 3/8''  ZPGW016038 16 20 500 26
 16 mm x 1/2''  ZPGW016012 16 20 500 30
 20 mm x 1/2"  ZPGW020012 16 20 400 41
 20 mm x 3/4"  ZPGW020034 16 20 340 47
 25 mm x 1/2”  ZPGW025012 16 10 250 54
 25 mm x 3/4”  ZPGW025034 16 10 250 61
 25 mm x 1”  ZPGW025001 16 10 200 68
 32 mm x 1/2”  ZPGW032012 16 10 150 85
 32 mm x 3/4”  ZPGW032034 16 10 150 88
 32 mm x 1”  ZPGW032001 16 10 150 95
 32 mm x 1 1/4”  ZPGW032114 16 10 130 100
 40 mm x 1”  ZPGW040001 16 5 90 148
 40 mm x 1 1/4”  ZPGW040114 16 5 90 155
 40 mm x 1 1/2”  ZPGW040112 16 5 90 172
 50 mm x 1 1/4”  ZPGW050114 16 5 55 231
 50 mm x 1 1/2”  ZPGW050112 16 5 55 234
 50 mm x 2”  ZPGW050002 16 5 55 254
 63 mm x 1 1/2"  ZPGW063112 16 5 30 360
 63 mm x 2"  ZPGW063002 16 5 30 374
 75 mm x 2''  ZPGW075002 10 1 25 537
 75 mm x 2 1/2''  ZPGW075212 10 1 25 635
 75 mm x 3''  ZPGW075003 10 1 25 580
 90 mm x 2''  ZPGW090002 10 1 16 700
 90 mm x 2 1/2''  ZPGW090212 10 1 16 730
 90 mm x 3''  ZPGW090003 10 1 16 932
 110 mm x 3''  ZPGW110003 10 1 8 1316
 110 mm x 4''  ZPGW110004 10 1 8 1390
Size
Wymiar D
Code
Kod
PN
(bar)
Package (pcs.)
Paczka (szt.)
Box (pcs.)
Karton (szt.)
Weight
Waga (g)
 16 mm   ZK016 16 20 360 45
 20 mm  ZK020 16 20 200 70
 25 mm  ZK025 16 10 150 105
 32 mm  ZK032 16 10 80 161
40 mm  ZK040 16 5 50 269
 50 mm  ZK050 16 5 30 415
 63 mm  ZK063 16 5 15 656
 75 mm   ZK075 10 1 11 994
 90 mm  ZK090 10 1 8 1450
 110 mm  ZK110 10 1 4 2193